Position

Maintenance/Operations
Supervisor

Mechanic/Utility Person
Distribution System Operator
Distribution System Operator
Mechanic/Utility Person
Distribution System Operator
Distribution System Operator
Maintenance I

Maintenance |

Other Positions Held

Special District

Patterson Irrigation District

Patterson Irrigation District
Patterson Irrigation District
Patterson Irrigation District
Patterson Irrigation District
Patterson Irrigation District
Patterson Irrigation District
Patterson Irrigation District

Patterson Irrigation District

Department Total Wages

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$87,148

$62,614
$58,790
$58,144
$55.210
$51,140
$49,962
$44,469
$40,781

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$17,194

$35,027
$26,013
$34,584
$34,477
$14,388
$13,740
$25.214
$13,251



