Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance/Operations Supervisor		Patterson Irrigation District	Operations	\$87,148	\$17,194
Mechanic/Utility Person		Patterson Irrigation District	Operations	\$62,614	\$35,027
Distribution System Operator		Patterson Irrigation District	Operations	\$58,790	\$26,013
Distribution System Operator		Patterson Irrigation District	Operations	\$58,144	\$34,584
Mechanic/Utility Person		Patterson Irrigation District	Operations	\$55,210	\$34,477
Distribution System Operator		Patterson Irrigation District	Operations	\$51,140	\$14,388
Distribution System Operator		Patterson Irrigation District	Operations	\$49,962	\$13,740
Maintenance II		Patterson Irrigation District	Operations	\$44,469	\$25,214
Maintenance I		Patterson Irrigation District	Operations	\$40,781	\$13,251